ON-OFF
Standard Specification  SS611-2A
ANSI Class 150. 300  PN 10. 16. 25. 40
Wafer
Single Flange
SEAT / Soft. Fire Safe. Metal
TA-LUFTFIRE SAFE
ISO 9001 M.I.T.I

16
13
◆ How to order UNIFLOW(Product Code No.)
UNIFLOW
  SS611E-2A
① ②
Body Type
(Connection)
⑤ Disc material ⑨ Actuation
2 2 50 6W Wafer type 4 CF8 0 Bare shaft
2,5 2,5 65 6L Single Flange type 6 CF8M 1 Ratchet lever (option)
3 3 80 4L CF3 2 Lock lever
4 4 100 6L CF3M 3 Manual gear
5 5 125 K Monel 4 UNIPOWER(NC-spring ret.)
6 6 150 5 UNIPOWER(NC-double act.)
8 8 200 6 UNIPOWER(NS-spring ret.)
10 10 250 7 UNIPOWER(NS-double act.)
12 12 300 8 UNIMOTOR(electric)
P00 Undrilled 4 304SS 9 Hydraulic
P10 PN10 6 316SS 4P UNIPOWER(NC-2 stage spring)
P16 PN16 X 17-4PH
P25 PN25 4L 304L
P40 PN40 6L 316L
P64 PN64 7 317SS
P100 PN100 K Monel
A15 ANSI 150
A30 ANSI 300
A60 ANSI 600
D Ductile P
C WCB D2
4 CF8 F2
6 CF8M N
4L CF3 L
6L CF3M LK
K Monel
⑩
(*)
（＊＊） S Standard type
E Extension bonnet
J Jacket type
35
When special features  or
accessories are required, they
shall be described after the
code number "9" in details.
Soft Single Seat(PTFE)/ Seal: PTFE
③ Rating ⑥
When UNIPOWER with manual
gear, add "3" after the code number.
Other materials
available
 upon request
⑧ Bonnet type
Other materials available
 upon request
④ Body material ⑦
Seat/Seal
 material
Code No.:  ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧  -   ⑨ ⑩
Example:      12      6W     A15      6       6          6        F2       S        6        (*)
The above example is for Valve size 12"(DN300), Wafer type, ANSI Class 150, CF8M-body, CF8M-disc, 316ss-
shaft with fire safe seat, standard bonnet and with UNIPOWER(NS-type pneumatic spring return actuator).
Size
inch   mm
6F Double Flange type
  (Gate F.-to-F.)
6K One-Side
Flange type （＊＊）
Cryogenic Seat-Zero leak(316SS+special soft seat)
Soft Double Seat(PTFE+316SS)/Seal: PTFE
Soft Double Seat(PTFE+316SS)/Seal: Grafoil
Metal Single Seat(Inconel)/Seal: Grafoil
Cryogenic Seat(316SS+PTFE）
Shaft material
Other materials available
 upon request
◆ How to order UNIFLOW(Product Code No.)
UNIFLOW
  SS611E-2A
① ②
Body Type
(Connection)
⑤ Disc material ⑨ Actuation
14 14 350 5U Wafer type C WCB(Option) 0 Bare shaft
16 16 400 5L Single Flange type 4 CF8 3 Manual gear
18 18 450 6 CF8M 4 UNIPOWER(NC-spring ret.)
20 20 500 4L CF3 5 UNIPOWER(NC-double act.)
24 24 600 6L CF3M 6 UNIPOWER(NS-spring ret.)
26 26 650 K Monel 7 UNIPOWER(NS-double act.)
28 28 700 8 UNIMOTOR(electric)
30 30 750 9 Hydraulic
32 32 800
36 36 900
40 40 1000 P00 Undrilled 4 304SS
44 44 1100 P10 PN10 6 316SS
48 48 1200 P16 PN16 X 17-4PH
P25 PN25 4L 304L
P40 PN40 6L 316L
P64 PN64 7 317SS
P100 PN100 K Monel
A15 ANSI 150
A30 ANSI 300
A60 ANSI 600
D Ductile P
C WCB D2
4 CF8 F2
6 CF8M N
4L CF3 L
6L CF3M LK
K Monel
（＊＊） S Standard type (*)
E Extension bonnet
J Jacket type
36
③ Rating ⑥ Shaft material